FPMOZ

VIl MEBUNARODNI PLIVACKI MITING
"VELEZ KUP 2025"
Mostar, 15.02.2025, Bosna i Hercegovina

Najbolje performanse po bodovima Sve discipline

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Zenski/F, H: 10 godina

1. Esma Dizi¢ 10 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Delfin/Fly 33.37 389
2. Majra Preli¢ 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.94 239
3. Jana Knezovié¢ 10 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 38.34 213
4. Almedina Fazlagi¢ 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.35 197
5. Segmedina Fazlagic¢ 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.85 190
6. Uma Mujan 10 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 41.58 167
Lamah Tarc€in 10 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Ledno/Back 45.81 167
8. Jovana Jokanovi¢ 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 42.04 162
9. Ema Zul¢i¢ 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 42.12 161
10. Marija Bioksi¢ 10 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 44,28 138
11. Magdalena Goli¢ 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Slobodno/Free 45.09 131
12. Lana Ninkovi¢ 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 47.44 112
13. Vanja Vidaci¢ 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 48.62 104
14. Teodora Milidragovi¢ 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 49.59 98
15. Mihaela Mijatovi¢ 10 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 49.86 97
16. lvona DraSkovi¢ 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 50.24 95
17. Jovana Vukoje 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 50.76 92
18. Jovana Ateljevi¢ 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 50.98 90
19. Asja Cati¢ 10 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 52.66 82
20. Dunja Setenci¢ 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 53.52 78
21. Sara Sever 10 Orka - Mostar 50m Prsno/Breast 1:07.99 72
22. Katarina Kovac¢ 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 58.21 61
Zenski/F, G: 11 godina
1. Klara Drlja 11 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 31.69 378
2. Asja Peki¢ 11 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.40 323
3. Nada JeleSkovi¢ 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.63 245
4. Maja Alpeza 11 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 37.50 228
5. Amila Crnali¢ 11 Velez - Mostar 50m Prsno/Breast 47.22 216
6. Emina Cerimagic¢ 11 Velez - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 38.45 212
7. Lamia Coko 11 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.81 206
8. Anja Baji¢ 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Slobodno/Free 41.33 170
Iman Jukovié¢ 11 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 41.35 170
10. Marta Milicevi¢ 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 41.75 165
11. Tea Piljevi¢ 11 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Prsno/Breast 51.94 162
12. Petra Anicic¢ 11 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 42.17 160
13. Lea Trapari¢ 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 42.39 158
14. Anastasija Coli¢ 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 100m Me3ovito/Medley 1:53.98 121
15. Andrea Radisi¢ 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Prsno/Breast 57.50 120
16. Tajra Hadzihasanovi¢ 11 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 51.19 89
17. Borna Susac 11 Orka - Mostar 50m Prsno/Breast 1:05.69 80
18. Sofija Brnjo$ 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 56.16 68
19. Nina Cubrilo 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:01.28 52
20. Tara Burkovi¢ 11 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 1:16.55 50
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FPMOZ

VIl MEBUNARODNI PLIVACKI MITING
"VELEZ KUP 2025"
Mostar, 15.02.2025, Bosna i Hercegovina

Zenski/F, F: 12 godina

1. Merjem Campara
2. Inaja Abazi
3. Mia Mucié¢
4. Lena Radulovi¢
5. Petra Andri¢

6. Inga Dodik

7. Petra Mila Panzi¢
8. Amina Dzaferovi¢
9. Klara Zlomisli¢
10. Sara Kuzmanié
11. Josipa Pavlovi¢

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Orka - Mostar
Flipper - Sarajevo
Galeb - Makarska
Leotar - Trebinje
Galeb - Makarska
Zrinjski - Mostar
Galeb - Makarska
Novi Grad - Sarajevo
Zrinjski - Mostar
Galeb - Makarska
Zrinjski - Mostar

100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Prsno/Breast

100m Slobodno/Free
100m Prsno/Breast

100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free

1:04.10 481
1:09.55 377
1:10.89 356
1:11.18 351
1:12.60 331
1:36.47 270
1:19.55 252
1:40.31 240
1:23.55 217
1:23.99 214
1:24.25 212

12. Ema Penava 12 VelezZ - Mostar 100m Prsno/Breast 1:45.54 206
13. Ajla Ciri¢ 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:25.81 200

Nejra BeSo 12 Velez - Mostar 100m Prsno/Breast 1:46.49 200
15. Dunja Vojci¢ 12 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:26.95 193
16. Nadya Sijerci¢ 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Ledno/Back 1:36.92 181

17. Mia Misi¢
18. Sara Dahija
19. Nejra Crnali¢

20. Anastasia Krestenchuk

Zenski/F, E: 13 godina

12
12
12
12

Olymp - Banja Luka
Flipper - Sarajevo
Velez - Mostar
Velez - Mostar

100m Prsno/Breast
100m Prsno/Breast
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Prsno/Breast

1:51.42 175
1:56.84 152
1:39.44 129
2:06.52 119

1. Emina Mrkoniji¢ 13 Flipper - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:05.72 447
2. Nadza Curovac 13 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.61 376
3. llhana Solji¢ 13 Flipper - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.66 375
4. Diana Viskovi¢ 13 Galeb - Makarska 100m Prsno/Breast 1:27.13 366
5. Ines Simunovi¢ 13 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:12.02 339
6. Bojana Popovi¢ 13 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:14.01 312
7. Sara Setenci¢ 13 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:18.08 266
8. Zita Zaneti¢ 13 Galeb - Makarska 100m Slobodno/Free 1:20.08 247
9. Doris Lucijeti¢ 13 Galeb - Makarska 100m Ledno/Back 1:28.93 235
10. Melina Muji¢ 13 Velez - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:37.36 137
11. Filipa SuSac 13 Orka - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:38.93 131

Zenski/F, D: 14 godina

1. Lejla Sehovié¢ 14 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:04.92 463
2. Marija Cavar 14  Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Ledno/Back 1:12.40 435
3. Inea Harmandi¢ 14 Orka - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.86 388
4. Leona Dodik 14  Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.27 381
5. Laura Cavar 14  Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.79 373
6. Asja Bedovi¢ 14 Orka - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:11.30 350
7. Lana Kovac¢ 14 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:12.71 330
8. Ivna Deli¢ 14  Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:14.76 303
9. Danja Alikalfi¢ 14 Velez - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:17.74 270
10. Dzeneta Dizdarevi¢ 14 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Prsno/Breast 1:38.05 257
Dunja Trapari¢ 14 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:19.00 257

12. Iva Pljevaljci¢
13. Lara Mrnjavac
14. Anamarija Skako
15. Ivana Sarac

14
14
14
14

Leotar - Trebinje
Galeb - Makarska
Galeb - Makarska
Orka - Mostar

100m Slobodno/Free
100m Prsno/Breast

100m MeSovito/Medley

100m Slobodno/Free

1:19.36 253
1:40.77 236
1:47.20 146
1:42.00 119
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FPMOZ

VIl MEBUNARODNI PLIVACKI MITING
"VELEZ KUP 2025"
Mostar, 15.02.2025, Bosna i Hercegovina

Zenski/F, C: 15/16 godina

1. Nejla Cerimagic¢ 15 VeleZ - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:10.81 357
2. Andela Tali¢ 15 Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:11.29 350
3. Mia Hadziavdi¢ 16 Spid - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:13.42 320
4. Ana Covi¢ 16 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:16.04 288
5. Anastazija Andri¢ 15 Galeb - Makarska 100m Slobodno/Free 1:17.63 271
6. Uma Salibasi¢ 16 Sharks - Sarajevo 100m Prsno/Breast 2:25.13 79

Zenski/F, B: 17/18 godina

1. Anastasija Tepic¢ 18 Olymp - Banja Luka 100m Slobodno/Free 1:00.57 570
2. lva Viskovié 17 Galeb - Makarska 100m Prsno/Breast 1:26.67 372
3. Ajla Kulak 17 Orka - Mostar 100m Ledno/Back 1:20.76 313
4. Marta Vodanovié¢ 17 Galeb - Makarska 100m Prsno/Breast 1:34.11 290
5.

DZana Bajgori¢

Zenski/F, A: 19/20 godina

1. Ena Maksumié

Muski/M, H: 10 godina

18

19

Velez - Mostar

VelezZ - Mostar

100m Slobodno/Free

100m Slobodno/Free

1:20.09 246

1:07.85 406

1. Evan Perija 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:12.92 232
2. Viktor Vasojevic¢ 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Delfin/Fly 38.51 180
3. Leon Arapovi¢ 10 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 36.58 167
4. Nikola Prelevic¢ 10 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Ledno/Back 1:29.15 159
5. Amel Mahmutovi¢ 10 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Ledno/Back 42.64 139
6. Ognjen Perisi¢ 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Slobodno/Free 39.75 130
7. Daniel Kvesic 10 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 40.61 122
8. llan Jelaskovi¢ 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.92 119
9. Filip Markovi¢ 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 41.00 118
Luka IvaniSevié¢ 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 41.02 118

11. Ahmed Kamenja3evi¢ 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 41.34 115
12. Emil Jelaskovi¢ 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 41.48 114
13. Davud Vranac 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Delfin/Fly 45.21 111
14. Kosta Tomi¢ 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Prsno/Breast 51.95 110
15. Tarik Fejzi¢ 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 42.64 105
16. Strahinja Smitran 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Slobodno/Free 43.80 97
17. Hamza Kovacevic¢ 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.88 96
18. Novak Ateljevi¢ 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 44.24 94
19. Vladimir Maksimovi¢ 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Slobodno/Free 45.07 89
20. Lovre Bo3njak 10 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 46.59 81
21. Stefan Mavrak 10 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:44.10 79
22. MiloS Kovacina 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 48.14 73
23. Jakov Drmac 10 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Ledno/Back 53.64 70
24. DuSan Kasalovi¢ 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Slobodno/Free 49.50 67
25. Timur Copra 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 54.18 51
26. Mirza Kljako 10 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 54.96 49
27. lrinej Todorovic¢ 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 56.60 45
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FPMOZ

VIl MEBUNARODNI PLIVACKI MITING
"VELEZ KUP 2025"
Mostar, 15.02.2025, Bosna i Hercegovina

Muski/M, G: 11 godina

1. Aljo3a Stani¢ 11 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 31.23 269
2. Luka Berak 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 31.71 256
3. Dimitrije Setenci¢ 11 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Delfin/Fly 36.90 204
4. Luka Doko 11 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 35.42 184
5. Stefan Pavi¢ 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Slobodno/Free 36.96 162
6. Emel Numanovi¢ 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Prsno/Breast 1:41.73 160
7. Uro$ Hamovic 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 38.07 148
8. Dimitrije Lozo 11 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:25.64 143
9. Novak Staji¢ 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 38.89 139
10. Radomir Popovi¢ 11 Leotar - Trebinje 100m MeSovito/Medley 1:36.18 134
11. Abdullah Mari¢ 11 VelezZ - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 40.19 126
12. Arman Colpa 11 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.35 124
13. Mirza Panjeta 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.66 121

14. Kan Balavac

11

GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo

100m Prsno/Breast

1:52.09 119

Pavle Trnini¢ 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 100m Slobodno/Free 1:30.91 119
16. Aleksa Saraba 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Delfin/Fly 44.29 118
17. Pavle Corovi¢ 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 50m Slobodno/Free 41.72 112
18. Dragan Spai¢ 11 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 42.33 108
19. Danilo Pavi¢ 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 100m Slobodno/Free 1:40.50 88
20. Jure Gajek 11 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Ledno/Back 53.14 72
21. Mihael Mari¢ 11 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 49.85 66
22. Filip Pandza 11 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Ledno/Back 1.05.31 38
23. Matej Beno 11 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 1:00.46 37

Muski/M, F: 12 godina

1. Vedad Ligata

2. Isak Milanovi¢
3. Aleksa Bogdanovi¢
4. Aleksej Ratkovi¢
5. Hamza Mirojevi¢
6. Aleksej Risti¢

7. Andrej Kisin

8. Vedad Sabi¢

9. David Vucini¢
10. Emin Tukulija
11. Adin Krivosija
12. borde Grubal
13. Andrej Cuzulan
14. Aleksa Obadovi¢

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
Bosna - Sarajevo

Leotar - Trebinje

KVS Leotar - Trebinje
GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
Leotar - Trebinje

Leotar - Trebinje

GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
Leotar - Trebinje

Spid - Sarajevo

GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
Leotar - Trebinje

Leotar - Trebinje

Leotar - Trebinje

100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Prsno/Breast

100m Prsno/Breast

100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free

1:09.60 267
1:11.27 249
1:12.15 240
1:12.68 234
1:12.94 232
1:14.49 218
1:15.97 205
1:16.90 198
1:18.74 184
1:21.84 164
1:41.98 159
1:42.15 158
1:24.41 149
1:24.85 147

15. Ishak Jahi¢ 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:25.01 146
16. Elmir Kulovi¢ 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:28.91 128
17. Emin Celjo 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:37.23 98
18. Husein Omerika 12 Flipper - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:40.09 89
19. Leon Hakalovi¢ 12 Orka - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:49.76 68
20. Bakir Huseinovi¢ 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Prsno/Breast 2:18.15 64
21. Viktor Bukanovi¢ 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 100m Slobodno/Free 2:00.39 51
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FPMOZ

VIl MEBUNARODNI PLIVACKI MITING
"VELEZ KUP 2025"
Mostar, 15.02.2025, Bosna i Hercegovina

Muski/M, E: 13 godina

1. Noa Sari¢
. Mak Butmir

13
13

Zrinjski - Mostar
GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo

100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free

59.25 433
1:01.84 381

. Petar Samardzi¢ 13 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Prsno/Breast 1:20.20 327
. Faruk Avdi¢ 13 Aquafit - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:11.83 243

13 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:13.09 230
. Matija Ateljevié¢ 13 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:14.48 218

. Stefano Zlomisli¢
. lvano Drmaé
. Tarik Campara
10. Veljko Sinik
11. Milan Cukilo
12. Pavle Mrakié¢
13. Tarik Peco
14. Erol HadZiosmanovié
15. Ognjen VuleSevi¢
16. Azur Kari¢
17. Edi Ibrahimpasi¢
18. Jakov Skobié

2
3
4
5. Vito Koprivica
6
7
8
9

Muski/M, D: 14 godina

1. Petar Crnjak
2. Jure Trubarac
3. Tarik Mavrakovi¢
4. Fatih BoSkailo

5. Mak Torlo

6. Jan Kovac

7. Petar Pavlovié
8. Ognjen Kapor
9. lgor Knezovic¢
10. Kan Ziga

11. Semsudin Abdi¢
12. Ante Skobi¢

Muski/M, C: 15/16 godina

=

Ali Kovacevié

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15

Zrinjski - Mostar

Zrinjski - Mostar

Sharks - Sarajevo

KVS Leotar - Trebinje
Leotar - Trebinje

Leotar - Trebinje

Orka - Mostar

Orka - Mostar

Leotar - Trebinje

GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
Orka - Mostar

Zrinjski - Mostar

Orka - Mostar

GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
Velez - Mostar

Orka - Mostar

Zrinjski - Mostar

Zrinjski - Mostar

Leotar - Trebinje

Orka - Mostar

Novi Grad - Sarajevo
GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
Orka - Mostar

Sharks - Sarajevo

100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Prsno/Breast

100m Prsno/Breast

100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free

100m Prsno/Breast
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Prsno/Breast
100m Prsno/Breast
100m Prsno/Breast
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Prsno/Breast
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free

100m Slobodno/Free

1:18.39 187
1:22.31 161
1:42.75 155
1:45.14 145
1:25.87 142
1:27.11 136
1:27.20 135
1:29.65 125
1:29.93 123
1:34.35 107
1:35.37 103
1:40.75 88

1:15.65 390
1:01.54 386
1:16.96 370
1:17.14 368
1:20.79 320
1:06.27 309
1:12.20 239
1:16.36 202
1:19.21 181
1:38.26 178
1:25.59 143
1:30.49 121

1:01.14 394

2. Marko Cavar 16 Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:01.26 392
3. Muhamed Mrkonji¢ 16 Flipper - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.78 364
4. lvan Drlja 15 Orka - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:06.63 304
5. Danis Kadri¢ 15 VeleZ - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.14 272
6. Danin Toroman 15 Bosna - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:10.30 259
7. Niko Filipovi¢ 15 Zrinjski - Mostar 100m Prsno/Breast 1:27.65 250
8. Damjan Bokun 15 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:11.87 242
9. Azer Velagi¢ 16 Orka - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:12.41 237

Samed Pekusi¢ 16 Velez - Mostar 100m Prsno/Breast 1:29.23 237

11. Rean Velagi¢ 15 Velez - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:14.16 221
12. Malik Kari¢ 16 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:14.23 220
13. Sergej buri¢ 16 Velez - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:14.58 217
14. Din Kapo 15 Spid - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:16.88 198
15. Mihajlo Todorovi¢ 16 Flipper - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:17.45 194

16. Emir Kladanjci¢
17. Nikola Jovovi¢
18. Emin Isovié
19. Emir Sir€o
20. Lazar StaniSi¢

15
16
15
16
16

Flipper - Sarajevo

GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
Velez - Mostar

Sharks - Sarajevo

GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo

100m Slobodno/Free

100m MeSovito/Medley

100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free
100m Slobodno/Free

1:20.89 170
1:35.85 135
1:32.21 114
1:36.14 101
1:40.87 87
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VIl MEBUNARODNI PLIVACKI MITING FPMOZ

"VELEZ KUP 2025"
Mostar, 15.02.2025, Bosna i Hercegovina

Muski/M, B: 17/18 godina

1. Igor Kundacina 17 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 58.43 451
2. Din Vejzovi¢ 17 Orka - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 58.97 439
3. Filip Tasovac 17 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:04.11 342
4. DZan Kapo 18 Spid - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.09 273
5. Arman Periz 17 Velez - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 1:10.74 254
6. Benjamin Hamzi¢ 18 Swim - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:14.40 218
7. Salem Ahmetovi¢ 17 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Slobodno/Free 1:23.36 155

Muski/M, A: 19/20 godina

1. Adnan Zmiro 19 Velez - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 54.03 571
2. Nedim Zujo 19 Velez - Mostar 100m Slobodno/Free 59.34 431
3. Danis Alikalfi¢ 19 Velez - Mostar 100m Prsno/Breast 1:13.99 417
4, Timam Rami¢ 19 Velez - Mostar 100m Prsno/Breast 1:14.93 401
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